



## Aviation Maintenance Technician

### Required Tools for AMT program Fall 2025

**In the aircraft maintenance program you will start using your tools immediately.**

You are required to purchase and bring your own tools. We recommend you purchase good quality tools. If you do not have tools, and plan on purchasing tools in North Bay, please contact one of the vendors listed below a few weeks prior to startup. Bumper to Bumper has the full kit available to preorder. The link is on the Canadore website under the aircraft maintenance program - "Order your tools here". SnapOn tools are available through their corporate rep at a discount.

Contact information is listed below.

**Snap-On**

**Brett Kelly**

[brett.kelly@snapon.com](mailto:brett.kelly@snapon.com)

**705-725-2378**

<https://www.snapon.com/Industrial-Education/Snapon-Program.htm>

<https://shop.snapon.com/>

**\*\*\*Tool numbers and prices are subject to change without notice. For the most accurate and up-to-date pricing, please contact us directly via email.**

	Part Number	Tool Description	List Price	Unit Net Price	Line Total
TOOL BOX OPTIONS	TB50W	WHEELED TOTE BAG 20X12X12	C\$191.80	C\$134.26	C\$134.26
	KRDB24	MEDIUM DOG BOX 24IN	C\$860.00	C\$602.00	C\$602.00
	KMC18062PGR	18IN ALL WTHR BOX 8DRWR GREEN	C\$1,226.42	C\$858.49	C\$858.49
	KMOC18610RBK	AWTC KMC18 OPEN 7DRWR BLACK	C\$1,554.25	C\$1,087.98	C\$1,087.98
	KRA4059FPBO	9 DRAWER TC RED	C\$2,173.85	C\$1,521.70	C\$1,521.70
FOAM	TCK18043BR	7DR TOOL CNTRL KIT KMC18043	C\$207.81	C\$145.47	C\$145.47
RATCHET & SETS	TRX72	1/4DR 72T Q/R LOCK FLEX RAT	C\$218.40	C\$109.20	C\$109.20
	110STMDY	1/4DR 10PC 12PT DP SKTSET	C\$315.70	C\$157.85	C\$157.85
	110TMDY	1/4DR 10PC 12PT SHL SKTSET	C\$199.96	C\$99.98	C\$99.98
	110TMY	1/4DR 10PC 6PT SHL SKTSET	C\$199.96	C\$99.98	C\$99.98
	106TMUA	1/4DR 6PC SAE 12PT SHL UNV SET	C\$473.16	C\$236.58	C\$236.58
	106BTMX	1/4DR KNR EXT SET (1-1/4-11IN)	C\$212.30	C\$106.15	C\$106.15
	FLF80A	3/8DR 80T LNG FLX RAT	C\$214.99	C\$107.50	C\$107.50
	F4LBK	3/8D FIX HG SPEEDER 16-5/8 BLK	C\$79.16	C\$39.58	C\$39.58
	211FY	3/8DR 11PC 12PT SHL SKTSET	C\$276.62	C\$138.31	C\$138.31
	206AFXW	6PC 3/8DR WOB EXT SET	C\$297.70	C\$148.85	C\$148.85
	TS281	1/2DR 6PT 7/8" DP SKT	C\$61.93	C\$30.97	C\$30.97
	A2A	ADAPTOR	C\$26.61	C\$13.31	C\$13.31
	GFAT1E	ADAPTOR	C\$24.17	C\$12.09	C\$12.09

PLIERS	808CF	7IN LG MINI DIAG CUTTER RED	C\$105.98	C\$63.59	C\$63.59
	96ACF	LONG NOSE PLIERS	C\$74.12	C\$44.47	C\$44.47
	61CF	8IN DUCK BILL PLIERS	C\$65.55	C\$39.33	C\$39.33
	PWC52A	JAW PLIERS	C\$76.04	C\$45.62	C\$45.62
	WTG8A	8IN WIRE TWIST PLIER	C\$370.18	C\$259.13	C\$259.13
SCREWDRIVERS	SGDX6040BR	SCRWDR SET,10PC-COMBO S/S RED	C\$324.93	C\$162.47	C\$162.47
	SSDMR4BOSF	RAT SD ORG BULK	C\$264.56	C\$87.38	C\$87.38
	BLPTMBS1414	1/4" BIT HLDR	C13.99	C9.79	C9.79
WRENCHES	OEX711B	11PC 12PT COMWRSET	C\$720.22	C\$360.11	C\$360.11
	OEX8B	1/4IN STD F/DR COMWR	C\$47.94	C\$24.44	C\$24.44
	OEX10B	5/16IN STD F/DR COMWR	C\$48.88	C\$24.44	C\$24.44
ALLEN KEYS	BHS13A	13PC L/SHP BHX WRSET	C\$48.01	C\$33.61	C\$33.61
HAMMERS	BPN12B	BPEEN 12OZ FBRGL HM	C\$57.25	C\$34.35	C\$34.35
	HBFE24	DEAD/BLW 24OZ SFT/GR HM	C\$84.12	C\$50.47	C\$50.47
PUNCHES	PPC103A	4-3/32IN PIN PNCH	C\$23.12	C\$11.56	C\$11.56
	PPC104A	4-3/4IN PIN PNCH	C\$25.54	C\$12.77	C\$12.77
	PPC3A	5IN CTR PNCH	C\$25.89	C\$12.95	C\$12.95
	PPC907	3/16IN PUNCH LONG TAPER STEEL	C\$65.24	C\$32.62	C\$32.62
	PPC112L	3/8IN PIN PUNCH 8IN LONG STEEL	C\$67.57	C\$33.79	C\$33.79
MISC. (MANDATORY)	ECPNG032R	ALUMINUM PEN LIGHT RED	C\$116.17	C\$81.32	C\$81.32
	MNH3002	10X POWER LIGHTED MAGNIFIER	C\$36.75	C\$25.73	C\$25.73
	PTM157	INSPECTION MIRROR.	C\$17.31	C\$10.39	C\$10.39
	UPT22FL	22IN FLEX MAG PICK UP TOOL	C\$19.56	C\$13.69	C\$13.69
	TR117O	VALVE CORE TOOL ORANGE HNDL	C\$19.51	C\$9.76	C\$9.76
	REX104C	EXTRACTOR MULTISPLINE 1/8	C\$11.74	C\$7.04	C\$7.04
	SGASA204CR	MINI PICK SET 4PC RED	C\$86.30	C\$43.15	C\$43.15
	FBST338	STRAIGHT 38 BLADE SET	C\$54.79	C\$38.35	C\$38.35
	TPMB25	25FT TAPE MEASURE SAE	C\$61.72	C\$43.20	C\$43.20
	SGCP1BR	8-1/2IN COTR PIN PLR	C\$50.93	C\$25.47	C\$25.47
	ENC5001	VERATTI EAR MUFF BASIC NRR 23	C\$18.62	C\$13.03	C\$13.03

NOTES:

Applicable tax and freight will be charged to the Customer's Account.
The sale of product is subject to Snap-on Industrial's standard terms and conditions of sale.
Placement of an order is Customer's assent to these terms and conditions and Snap-on hereby objects to any additional and/or different terms, which may be contained in any Customer forms or other documents.
No such additional terms will be of any force or effect.
Custom tool kits, tool designs and prints that have been approved and ordered cannot be canceled or refunded.
The sale of product is subject to Customer meeting Snap-on Industrial's credit approvals.
In an effort to better protect our valued customers, Snap-on Industrial has implemented an AVS (Address Verification System) which requires the correct billing address of the credit card holder, at the time of order, to process any transaction.